
The Authentic Taste Of Malabar



Chicken 65

Chicken Lollipop

Potato Wedges

Qissa Shrimps

Qissa Chicken Wings

Dragon Chicken

13.00

15.00

10.00

20.00

16.00

16.00

Starters

Sweet Corn (Chicken/veg)

Hot and Sour (Chicken/veg)

Tomato Soup

Noodles Soup(Chicken/veg)

Cream of Mushroom

Mutton soup

Seafood Soup 

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

Kerala Poratta

Wheat Poratta

Neypathal

Chapati

Tandoor Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

1.05

1.50

2.00

1.05

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

 BreadChicken Dum Biriyani

Beef Dum Biriyani

Mutton Dum Biriyani

Fish Biriyani

Prawns Biriyani

Ghee Rice

Mandi Rice

Charcoal W. rice

Kerala Meals

Ghee Rice Combo

Thenga Chor Combo

13.50

16.00

18.00

18.00

APS

8.00

8.00

23.00

10.00

13.50

13.50

 Rice

SOUP



Beef Fry

Beef Dry Fry

Beef Malabar Roast

Beef Masala

Beef Nadan Curry

Beef Ularthiyathu

Beef Palli curry

Kerala Beef Chilly

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

17.00

14.00

15.00

Mutton  Roast

Mutton Stew

Mutton Kuruma

Mutton Malabar Curry

Mutton Pepper Fry

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

Mutton

Beef

Chicken Malabar Roast

Chicken Nadan Fry

chicken varutharachath

Chicken Nadan Curry

Chicken Kuruma

Chicken Pepper Fry

Chicken Kondattam

Sultan Chicken

Kerala Chilli Chicken

14.00

12.00

14.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

14.00

 Chicken

Kadai

Kuruma

Stew

Tomato Fry

Gobi Manchurian

Gobi Chilly

Aalo Gobi

Green Peas Masala

Dal Fry/ Dal Tadka

12.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

12.50

12.50

10.00

9.00

8/10

VEGETABLE



Prawns ghee masala

Prawns tawa fry

Prawns kizhi

Prawns Muluk Curry

Prawns Nadan Curry

Squid malabar roast

Fish Roast

Fish Pollichath

Fish Mulak Ittathe

Fish Mango Curry

Malabar Fish Curry

Fish Tawa Fry

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

 Seafood

FISH



Veg Fried Rice/Schezwan

Chicken Fried Rice/Schezwan 

Beef Fried Rice/Schezwan

Prawns Fried Rice/Schezwan

Mixed Fried Rice/Schezwan

13/15

14/16

15/17

19/21

19/21

Veg Noodles/Schezwan

Chicken Noodles/Schezwan

Beef Noodles/Schezwan

Prawns Noodles/Schezwan

Mixed Noodles/Schezwan

13/15

14/16

15/17

19/21

19/21

Fried rice

Chilly chicken

Manchurian Chicken 

Garlic Chicken

Majestic Chicken

Honey Rose Chicken

14.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

Chilly Fish

Manchurian Fish 

Garlic Fish

Majestic Fish

Honey Rose Fish

15.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Beef Chilly 

Manchurian Beef

Garlic Beef

Majestic Beef

Honey Rose Beef

15.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Veg Chilly 

Veg Manchurian

Veg Garlic 

Veg Majestic 

Honey Rose Veg

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

chinese

FISH

BEEF

VEG

CHICKEN

Noodles



Tandoori Chicken  

Chicken Tikka

Malai Tikka

Veg Tikka

Mutton Kabab

Charcoal Chicken Red Chilly

Charcoal Chicken Green Chilly

SeaBream Grill

Hammour Grill 

Seabass Grill

Prawns Grill

18/31

16.00

17.00

16.00

 20.00

19/36

20/37

APS

APS

APS

APS

Grills & Tandoor

Butter Chicken

Kadai Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Patiala Chicken

Mutton Kadai

Mutton Kabab Masala

Mutton Rara

Makhani Mutton

Mattar Paneer

Mattar Mushroom

Do pyaza Paneer

Do pyaza Mushroom

Butter Paneer

16.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

19.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

NORTH VARIETIES



Brownie Fudge

Redvelvet Sundae

Qissa Falooda

Mixed Scoop

Fruit Salad

13.00

13.00

12.00

10.00

13.00

Desserts

Lime Juice

Watermelon Juice

Pine Apple

Orange

Mango

Avocado

Nannari Sharbath

Virgin Mojito

5.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

7.00

10.00

Fresh Juice



Contact Us:
 024 446 844    054 7092 840   

Beside Bail Al Muqaddes School
Shabiya - 11 Mussafah - ABU DHABI
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